Gesamtrangliste SQUASH !T Saison 2023/2024

Mu20
Rang

Ku20
Rang
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w N Rk o

Mul?7
Rang

Kul?7
Rang

Vorname
1 Norina
2 Lili
3 Maja

Vorname
Thierry
Nando
Diego

=
3

Elias

Reto

Nero
Leandro
Alexander
Liam
Matthias
Lasse
Hendrik
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Vorname
1 Jana

2 Amelia
3 Annina
4 Emilie

Vorname
Leandro
Raphael
Mika
Noel

5 Nick

6 Tim

7 Aaron

S W N

Nachname
Malbasic
Szello
Maziuk

Nachname
Moesner
Wespi

Perez Uvalle
Pasquariello
Miller
Vollmer
Harms
Mannhart
Leggett
Possl
Nestler
Widmer
Wiithrich

Nachname
Vollmer
Gonzalez
Babotai
Tydeck

Nachname
Vogel
Ferraro
von Aesch
Holdener
Greter
Studhalter
Stadelmann

Liz-Nr
593
738
752

Liz-Nr
4775
4645
4562
4565
4872
5012
4689
4090
4925
4027
5001
4017
4798

Liz-Nr
764
706
676
757

Liz-Nr
4737
4717
4474
4692
4684
4866
4706

Club
Kriens
GCzZ
Kriens

Club
Vitis
Kriens
Uster
Uster
Airgate
WinterthurSR
Uster
Uster
WinterthurSR
Uster
Vaduz
Uster
Airgate

Club
WinterthurSR
GCz
Uster
Kriens

Club
Kriens
Kriens
Sihlta
Kriens
Kriens
Kriens
Kriens

Winterthur
20
16

Winterthur
20

14
16
12
8

10

Winterthur
16
20

Winterthur
16
14

12
20
6
8

Vaduz Sihltal
20
16
20
Vaduz Sihltal
16 12
20 10
12 6
8
8 4
20
16
6 2
14
10 3
14
Vaduz Sihltal
20 20
Vaduz Sihltal
20 20
16 12
14
14
16
12 6
10 8

Allschwil Lausanne
20
16
Allschwil Lausanne
20
20 16
14
16
12
10
8
Allschwil ~ Lausanne
16
20
20
Allschwil ~ Lausanne
20
16 10
20 14
14 12
16
10 8
8

Sihltal 2.0
20

Sihltal 2.0

16

20

Sihltal 2.0

20
16

Sihltal 2.0
16
12
20
14

Kriens
20

Kriens
14

10
16
20

12

Kriens
14
20

16

Kriens
14
12
16
10
20

3

Uster

Uster

Uster

Uster

Punkte
100
48
20

Punkte
82
66
46
40
40
40
36
36
30
26
23
20
14

Punkte
86
80
36
16

Punkte
106
92
84
76
72
51
48

Stichtag JSM

Turniere
5
3
1

Turniere
5
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Turniere
5

4
2
1

Turniere
6
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02.06.2024

Durchschnitt
20
16
20

Durchschnitt
16,4
16,5
11,5
13,3
13,3

8
18
18

6
13
7,7
20
14

Durchschnitt
17,2
20
18
16

Durchschnitt
17,7
13,1
16,8
12,7

18
7,3
8



8 Barnabas
9 Luke
10 Wojtek
11 Liam
12 Levin
13 Luis
14 Thuyavan
15 Stefan
16 Paul
17 Anton
18 Marwin
19 Severin
20 Silvan Andri
21 Livio
22 Nico
23 Jasper
24 Cian
25 Silvan
26 Rodrick
27 Viturin
28 Mattia
29 Levin
30 Andreas
31 Arthur
32 Bereket
33 Ramon
34 Dario
35 James
36 Colin
37 Saranyan
38 Robin
39 Lucas
40 Gian

Mul5

Rang

Vorname
1 Sara
2 Danielle
3 Kahyna
4 Marleina
5 Salome

Szello
Schweizer
Wesolowski
Flukiger
Russli

He
Murugendren
Achim
Beger
Shlain
Halg
Escher
Strimer
Giacu
Jaussi
Peyer
Tschuor
Erzinger
Schappi
Mannhart
Rapisarda
Zeunert
Kotala
Cachemaille
Abraham
Giancola
Gass
Donelan
Vischer
Suthan
Degen
Charlier
Andrey

Nachname
Stockli
Baumeler
Zryd

Wirth

Koch

4813
4691
4801
4116
4769
4484
4862
4667
4944
4886
5040
5052
4688
4550
4875
4744
4703
4711
4824
4486
5009
4924
4743
4939
5173
4748
4962
5045
4992
4752
4784
5077
4712

Liz-Nr
714
678
756
753
761

GCZ
Sihltal
Kriens
Uster
Kriens
Uster
Kriens
Kriens
GCzZ
Kriens
WinterthurSR
Sihltal
Kriens
Uster
Sihltal
Vitis
Sihltal
WinterthurSR
WinterthurSR
Uster
Uster
Uster
Cham
Squash Lausanne
Kriens
Uster
Uster
GCz
Uster
Cham
Uster
SquashRomandie
Uster

Club
Kriens
Kriens

SquashRomandie
SwissSquash
Kriens
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Winterthur
20
16
14
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Vaduz
20
16
14
10
12
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Sihltal
20
16
14

12

12

w
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Allschwil

20
16
14

Lausanne
20

16
14
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Sihltal 2.0
20
16

14
12
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Kriens
20
16
14
12
10

Uster
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Punkte
120
100

88
64
46
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Turniere
6
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Durchschnitt
20
16,7
14,7
12,8
11,5



Kul5
Rang

6

O 0 NO UL B WN -

Y
w N Rk o

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Anna

Vorname
Finlay
Morris
Yazan
Marcos
Hendrik
Nico
Finn
Jonathan
Harry
Luc
Olivier
David
Gabriel
Krishna
Liam
Carlo
Ben

Nick
Noah
Elias
Kento
Jarno
Konstantin
Manoah
Zack
Umar Farooq
Timothy
Thomas
Laurin
Manuel
Niklas
Oliver
Ben
Ruben
Darian

36 Jaromir

37

Gil

Escher

Nachname
Pile

Frey

Sabah Elkhair
Alvarez
Syed

Huppi

Russli
Miller
Motte
Guebey
Nerko
Jacquemoud
Fernandez
Kishan

Hug

Empoli
Studhalter
Peter

Mor

Chami
Dunsch
Borer
Minkovic
Rast
Mailley-Smith
Sarwar
Schoenholzer
Goldbach
Lahman
Hefti

Vogel
Portieri
Amberg
Miiller
Sigrist
Knecht
Stiicklin

802

Liz-Nr
4760
4856
4864
4713
4762
4920
4911
4863
4931
4844
4996
4860
4955
4901
5158
4887
4915
4909
5046
5218
5007
4923
5169
5219
4999
4714
5110
4870
4958
5170
4917
5162
5236
4686
4929
5075
5227

Sihltal

Club
Airgate
GCzZ
Kriens
Rohrdorferberg
Airgate
Sihltal
Kriens
Airgate
Uster
Kriens
Uster
Kriens
SwissSquash
Allschwil
Uster
GCzZ
Kriens
Kriens
Sursee
Kriens
Uster
Uster
Airgate
Kriens
Uster
Airgate
GCz
Airgate
GCz
GCz
Kriens
WinterthurSR
Allschwil
GCz
Airgate
Airgate
GCz
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Winterthur
14
20
10
16
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Vaduz
16
20
12
14

=
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Sihltal
14
16
12
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Allschwil
16
14
10
12

N
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Lausanne
20

14
16

=
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Sihltal 2.0
20
14
12
10
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Kriens
20
16
14
12

10
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Uster

12

Punkte
120
100

84
80
68
62
42
35
35
24
15
14
14
14
14
12
12
12
12
12
10

=
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Turniere
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12

Durchschnitt
17,1
16,7

12
13,3
17
8,9
6
5
5
4
2,1
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38 Emmanouil
39 Miklds
40 Thierry
41 Linus
42 Lenny
43 Daniel
44 Jaron
45 Julian
46 Jan

47 David
48 Leon

Mul3

Rang

Kul3
Rang

Vorname
Laura
Mila
Julia
Elena
Lucie
Amelie
Evanthia
Laura
Anabel
10 Helena
11 Aya

12 Cathleen
13 Elena
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Vorname
Kuba
Benedikt
Livio
Mischa
Matti
Lias
Zane

8 Manolo
9 Carlo

10 Bernardo
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Baltsavias Ntao
Szalay
Hegner
Hieber
Ebneter
Mira
Zeunert
Nathal
Bieri
Meystre
Odermatt

Nachname
Zemp
Maziuk
Jacquemoud
Baschung
Holdener
Holdener
Kagkanis
Castellanos
Stauber
Kirchschlager
Al Sahli
Schappi
Vinzens

Nachname
Wesolowski
Ammann
Ferrarini
Fischer
Guebey
Lohri
Harms
Schatti
Schatti

Dos Santos

5155
4989
4859
5115
5034
5119
5224
5117

5102
4907

Liz-Nr
793
755
784
760
787
789
785
779
800
822
786

Liz-Nr
4918
4878
4766
5080
4973
5035
5087
5093
5092
4974

Airgate
GCzZ
Uster
Airgate
Airgate
Rohrdorferberg
Uster
Allschwil
Fricktal
SquashRomandie
Kriens

Club
Sursee
Heimberg
Kriens
Kriens
Kriens
Kriens
Sihltal
Grabs
WinterthurSR
Kriens
Sihltal
WinterthurSR
Uster

Club
Kriens
GCz
Uster
Uster
Kriens
Kriens
Uster
Kriens
Kriens
Kriens

Winterthur
14
20
10

12

16

Winterthur
16

Vaduz

20
8
16
14
12

10

Vaduz
20
16
14
12
10

Sihltal

20
10

16
14
12

Sihltal
20
16
14
12

10

Allschwil

20

16

Allschwil

20
16
14
12
10
8

Lausanne

20

14
16

Lausanne

20
16
14
12
6
4

Sihltal 2.0

20

14
16

Sihltal 2.0

20
16
14
12
10
8

Kriens

16
20
6
14
12
10

Kriens

20
16
14
10
8

6

12
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Punkte
90
80
78
62
42
36
24
18
16
12

8
6
4

Punkte
136
116

98
82
62
34
30
28
26
18
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Turniere
5
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Turniere
7

N OO W o NN NN

N NN NNNNNNDNN

Durchschnitt
18
20
11,1
15,5
14
12
12
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Durchschnitt
19,4
16,6

14
11,7
8,9
5,7

10
4,7
4,3
2,6



U1l
Rang

11 Maxime
12 Shawn
13 Florian
14 Dean
15 Luca

16 Jules

17 Mathieu
18 Alejandro
19 Gianin
20 Lemmy
21 Yann

22 Laurent
23 Andreas
24 Sayanan
25 Luc

26 Noé

27 Gabriel
28 Felix

29 Matteo

Vorname
Luan
Liam
Fabio
Denian
Miguel
David
Thierry
Jessica
Franco
Fidel
Marco
Kyrill
Laira
Damian
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Noel Cayne
16 Emmie

17 Yaro

18 Nik

19 Alejandro

Rossier
Ammann
Seitel
Sieber
Gurini
Perrin
Wolfisberg
Sanz
Lisser
Oduor
Furrer
Seiler
Mintener
Suthan
Jakobi
Guebey
Gisler
Abegg
Graf

Nachname
Bislin

Wallin
Ferrarini
Mujkic
Huerta Gelera
Ackermann
Schweizer
Miller

Gurini

Pavon Rodriguez
Castellanos
Hafliger

Lidan

Mujkic
Walter

Fialeix

Leder

Frey
Garcia-Blanco

5230

5226
5085
5228
5038
5231
5234
4991
5161
5163
5086
5214

4998
5116

Liz-Nr

Lausanne
Uster
Fricktal
Kriens
Grabs
Lausanne
Kriens
Kriens
Allschwil
Sihltal
WinterthurSR
WinterthurSR
Grabs
Cham
Uster
Kriens
Kriens
Uster
Kriens

Club
Kriens
Allschwil
Uster
Vaduz
Bern
Uster
Fricktal
Allschwil
Grabs
Allschwil
Grabs
GCz
Vaduz
Vaduz
Kriens
Lausanne
Kriens
Kriens
Kriens

Winterthur
20
16
14
10
12
4
2
6

Vaduz
20
16
14
12
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Sihltal
20
16

14
10
4
8
3

12

Allschwil
20
16
14
12
10
8
4
3

10

Lausanne

an diesem Turnier keine U11 Wertung stattgefunden

Sihltal 2.0
20
16
14
10
12
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Kriens
20
16
14

10
12

Uster
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Punkte
120
96
70
58
54
38
22
22
18
14
13
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Turniere
6
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Durchschnitt

20
16
14

11,6

10,8
7,6

5,5

4,4

4,3
12
2,5
2,5
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20 Kai

21 Matthew
22 Leonard
23 Lucas
24 Danilo
25 Leonie

Stybalkowski
Schlenker
Bieri

Kayser
Baumgartner
Bucher

Uster
Allschwil
Fricktal
Fricktal
Kriens
Sursee

leider hat .

N N NNNNN

Y

N NNNDNNDN



